PAREX RESOURCES INC.

PAREX RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: CA69946Q1046

Overview

2024/08/13 22:17:47

Price
17.63 CAD

Difference

General attributes

o

WKN:

0.69% (0.12)

ISIN CA69946Q1046
Symbol PXT
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,192 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

17.62 CAD (100)
17.66 CAD (200)
17.44 CAD
17.69 CAD
17.44 CAD

17.51 CAD
17.60073 CAD
389,645
6,858,036.54
1,933

52,400
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA69946Q1046&ID_NOTATION=31658212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59ea1989a98a7505cef83d4c388d836c0e0b90ad4b4f226d6622f11f0502d520&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e89844695da29be4&time=1723700723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85271c5821665479c45a4d2286171c113cc2ae0805481e7ea4038016e8bc7fc7&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e52692cf4e65de51f&time=1723700723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5ac8fd506809f0d6c322e173a1268c0fde3454fd76ac265ae3c3ec66603c078&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cd10a86bd3f365a61&time=1723700723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6644f6b07814490b32ae8b599408ae00802c821806636f388731fe7689463bdd&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7c28f428e2aad88a2&time=1723700723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca67ebff675c1e95d494e8d37d2f898ab539ecba65b886376ead0313150b22fe&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=095c2502cd2fce9fb&time=1723700723&tool=RSC

PAREX RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/08/13 22:17:47

Price

17.63 CAD

Difference (] 0.69% (0.12)
General attributes
ISIN CA69946Q1046
Symbol PXT
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,192 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.62 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 17.66 CAD (200)
Open 17.44 CAD
High 17.69 CAD
Low 17.44 CAD
Close (prev. day) 17.51 CAD
VWAP 17.60073 CAD
Volume (pcs) 389,645
Trading volume 6,858,036.54
Number of trades 1,933
Last size 52,400
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.58% -29.76% -6.72%
Perf (abs.) -2.77 -7.47 -1.27
Beta 1.41 0.89 1.07
Volatility 31.70 35.35 38.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PAREX RESOURCES INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26
13
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:17
Exchange 13
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:00
13
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 21:50
Issues 13
Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 19:32

Sy

17.05 CAD (698,669
20.10 CAD (639,036
21.95 CAD (536,259

25.77 CAD (2024/01/15

16.47 CAD (2024/08/09
28.23 CAD (2023/11/20
16.47 CAD (2024/08/09

Trading volume
(mio.)

11.70 EUR 0.00

17.63 CAD 6.86

11.525 EUR 0.00

12.86 USD 0.54

11.585 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
23.39 CAD (517,103)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
4

1,933

132
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31658212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354362941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42295123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34447921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34447921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354650263

PAREX RESOURCES INC.

13

Berlin 2024/08/ 08:13 11.54 EUR 0.00 3
13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391369381

PAREX RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

PAREX

Contact Details
PAREX RESOURCES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Imad Mohsen
Daniel Ferreiro
Eric Furlan
Josh Share
Kenneth G.
Pinsky

Mike Kruchten

Ryan W.
Fowler

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Wayne Foo Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Carmen Sylvain  Member of Supervisory
Board

George Member of Supervisory

MacDougall Board

Glenn Member of Supervisory

McNamara Board

Lisa Colnett Member of Supervisory
Board

Lynn Azar Member of Supervisory
Board

Robert Member of Supervisory

Engbloom Board

Sigmund Member of Supervisory

Cornelius Board
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